MEMOREX — feiessmpsn




3660 DISC STORAGE SYSTEM
ILLUSTRATED PARTS CATALOG

(Reflects up to 661 ELC No. 42 and 660-0 ELC No. 39.)

March 1972







PREFACE

This Illustrated Parts Catalog is separated into two
sections, one for each system component: Model
661 Storage Control Unit and Model 660-0 Disc
Drive. To locate specific information, refer to the
Table of Contents.

SECTION 1, 661 Storage Control Unit, reflects
ELC Nos. to No. 42.

SECTION 2, 660-0 Disc Drive, reflects ELC Nos.
to No. 39 and Feature Level Numbers to No. 001.




FIGURE

SECTION 1

SECTION 2

S5 © O N D O S WN =

TABLE OF CONTENTS

HOW TO USE THE ILLUSTRATED PARTS CATALOG
661 STORAGE CONTROL UNIT

COVERS, FEATURES AND FINAL ASM

A GATE ASM

PC BOARD LOCATION CHART, BASIC A GATE
PC BOARD LOCATION CHART, TCS A GATE
BLOWER ASM

FINAL ASM

INTERIOR CONTROL PANEL ASM

POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT ASM

I/O CONNECTOR PANEL ASM

POWER SUPPLY ASM

ELECTRONIC DRAWER ASM

CABLE AND HARNESS COMPONENT ASM
REFERENCE DESIGNATOR INDEX
NUMERICAL INDEX

660-0 DISC DRIVE

660-0 DISC DRIVE

CONTROL COVER ASM

PACK ENCLOSURE ASM

BASIC DISC DRIVE ASM

DECK PLATE ASM

INDEX TRANSDUCER ASM

DRIVE MOTOR ASM

DRIVE MOTOR HARNESS ASM
OPERATOR CONTROL CHASSIS ASM
R/W DECK PLATE HARNESS ASM
DECK PLATE CONTROL HARNESS ASM
LOGIC ASM

LOGIC FAN HARNESS ASM

PAGE

vii
1-1
1-2
1-6
1-9
1-11
1-12
1-14
1-23
1-25
1-30
1-32
1-35
1-41
1-45
1-46

2-1

2-2

25

2-6

2-10
2-18
2-23
2-24
2-25
2-26
2-28
2-29
2-30
2-33



FIGURE

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

TABLE OF CONTENTS (Cont)

SERVO/ACTUATOR-DECK PLATE HARNESS ASM
INTER UNIT CONTROL CABLE ASM
SERVO/ACTUATOR CONTROL CABLE ASM
POWER SUPPLY ASM

FUSE/RECTIFIER ASM

HEAT SINK 1 ASM

HEAT SINK 2 ASM

HEAT SINK 3 ASM

HEAT SINK 4 ASM

POWER SUPPLY HARNESS ASM

POWER SUPPLY INPUT HARNESS ASM
MAIN FRAME ASM

INTERIOR CONTROL PANEL ASM

AC POWER CABLE ASM

BUS CABLE ASM

UNIT CABLE ASM

LINE TERMINATOR

REFERENCE DESIGNATOR INDEX
NUMERICAL INDEX

vi

PAGE

2-34
2-35
2-35
2-36
2-42
2-44
2-46
2-48
2-49
2-50
2-51
2-52
2-55
2-62
2-63
2-64




	memorex.3660_catalog.1972.062304259.p01.src.tif
	memorex.3660_catalog.1972.062304259.p02.src.tif
	memorex.3660_catalog.1972.062304259.p03.src.tif
	memorex.3660_catalog.1972.062304259.p04.src.tif
	memorex.3660_catalog.1972.062304259.p05.src.tif
	memorex.3660_catalog.1972.062304259.p06.src.tif

