## 3660 DISC STORAGE SYSTEM ILLUSTRATED PARTS CATALOG

(Reflects up to 661 ELC No. 42 and 660-0 ELC No. 39.)

© 1972, MEMOREX CORPORATION

## PREFACE

This Illustrated Parts Catalog is separated into two sections, one for each system component: Model 661 Storage Control Unit and Model 660-0 Disc Drive. To locate specific information, refer to the Table of Contents.

SECTION 1, 661 Storage Control Unit, reflects ELC Nos. to No. 42.

SECTION 2, 660-0 Disc Drive, reflects ELC Nos. to No. 39 and Feature Level Numbers to No. 001.

## TABLE OF CONTENTS

FIGURE		PAGE
	HOW TO USE THE ILLUSTRATED PARTS CATALOG	vii
SECTION 1	661 STORAGE CONTROL UNIT	1-1
1	COVERS, FEATURES AND FINAL ASM	1-2
2	A GATE ASM	1-6
2A	PC BOARD LOCATION CHART, BASIC A GATE	1-9
2B	PC BOARD LOCATION CHART, TCS A GATE	1-11
3	BLOWER ASM	1-12
4	FINAL ASM	1-14
5	INTERIOR CONTROL PANEL ASM	1-23
6	POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT ASM	1-25
7	I/O CONNECTOR PANEL ASM	1-30
8	POWER SUPPLY ASM	1-32
9	ELECTRONIC DRAWER ASM	1-35
10	CABLE AND HARNESS COMPONENT ASM	1-41
	REFERENCE DESIGNATOR INDEX	1-45
	NUMERICAL INDEX	1-46
	Care a pigo privirii HOTA VIVII da AGUARA	0.4
SECTION 2	660-0 DISC DRIVE	2-1
1	660-0 DISC DRIVE	2-2
2	CONTROL COVER ASM	2-5
3	PACK ENCLOSURE ASM	2-6
4	BASIC DISC DRIVE ASM	2-10
5	DECK PLATE ASM	2-18
6	INDEX TRANSDUCER ASM	2-23
7	DRIVE MOTOR ASM	2-24
8	DRIVE MOTOR HARNESS ASM	2-25
9	OPERATOR CONTROL CHASSIS ASM	2-26
10	R/W DECK PLATE HARNESS ASM	2-28
11	DECK PLATE CONTROL HARNESS ASM	2-29
12	LOGIC ASM	2-30
13	LOGIC FAN HARNESS ASM	2-33

## TABLE OF CONTENTS (Cont)

FIGURE		PAGE
14	SERVO/ACTUATOR-DECK PLATE HARNESS ASM	2-34
15	INTER UNIT CONTROL CABLE ASM	2-35
16	SERVO/ACTUATOR CONTROL CABLE ASM	2-35
17	POWER SUPPLY ASM	2-36
18	FUSE/RECTIFIER ASM	2-42
19	HEAT SINK 1 ASM	2-44
20	HEAT SINK 2 ASM	2-46
21	HEAT SINK 3 ASM	2-48
22	HEAT SINK 4 ASM	2-49
23	POWER SUPPLY HARNESS ASM	2-50
24	POWER SUPPLY INPUT HARNESS ASM	2-51
25	MAIN FRAME ASM	2-52
26	INTERIOR CONTROL PANEL ASM	2-55
27	AC POWER CABLE ASM	2-62
28	BUS CABLE ASM	2-63
29	UNIT CABLE ASM	2-64
30	LINE TERMINATOR	2-66
	REFERENCE DESIGNATOR INDEX	2-68
	NUMERICAL INDEX	2-69